
Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs A 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of ° 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

02899979 

Name of Company 

J G Finneran Associates Limited 

We 

Henry Anthony Shinners, 25 Moorgate, London, EC2R GAY 

Anthony Cliff Spicer, 25 Moorgate, London, EC2R 6AY 

the liquidators of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 23/05/2014 

Signed Date 23 May 2014 
J 

Smith & Willamson LLP 
25 Moorgate 

London Insolvenc a ST 
ef JG0Q07/NPM2/JD/TRDF 

R iN 31/05/2014 #397 

Saftware Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 

For Official Use | 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 



Rule 4 34-CVE Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

J G Finneran Associates Limited 

on the 23 May 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in thts Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name ER >cl ei 643 leoe a REL) 

Signed Scuvah WF 

Dated an\ S| Aor 



J G Finneran Associates Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 23 May 2014 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge’ 

Uncharged assets: 
Furniture, Fixtures & Equipment 1,419 00 NIL 

Book Debts 60,343 10 30,000 00 
Advance from Directors 9,000 00 9,000 00 

Rent Deposit 10,000 00 NIL 

Insurance Refund 3,216 04 §20 58 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 39,520 58 

Sig veut OEY i(k: Date_ 2% \cx laow 



J G Finneran Associates Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 23 May 2014 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for_preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 39,520 58 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 39,520 58 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
39,520 58 

Estimated prescribed part of net properly where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 39,520 58 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 39,520 58 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 39,520 58 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 253,172 74 

Employees - Redundancy 26,448 00 

Director 78,000 00 

Banks/Institutions 156 54 
357,777 28 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (318,256 70) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (318,256 70) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 200 

2.00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (318,258 70) 

Signature RO Date >| v1 Ist 


